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PARTICULARS
of

Private-
Siding
Traffic
up
to
31st

March,
1895.

HO. JEM

Papers.

Date ofGrant.

Present
Holder.

Posi- tion.
Nearest
Station.

By
whompaid

for.

Term of
Grant.

Amount of
Traffic guaranteed
I

perAnnum.
LiquidatedDamages orPremium.
Value
of
the
Traffic
through
the

Sidiug
during
the

Year
ending
31st

March,
1895.

In.

Out.

Total.

In.

Out.

Total.

iurunui-bluf:
1

sectio:
f—
continued.

365 367
|

R.
87/3312

R.
87/2868

Oct.
25,

1887
Jan.
1,

1881
Timaru
Milling

Company
(Limited)

N.Z.
Agricultural

Company
M.
ch

1106
18

21
0

Timaru Waimea
(District

line)LytteltonKensington Lyttelton
Govt.
10

years* Undefined
t

£

s.
d.

Rental,
£50

£

s.
d.

1,479
17
0

£

s.
d.

926
9

6

£

s.
d.

2,406
6

6

368 370 372
R.
88/926

R.
88/2418

R.
88/3259

April
4,

1888
Aug.
16,
1888

Jan.
3,

1889
J

Anderson
J
H.

Lambert
N.Z.

Loan
and
Mercantile
Agency

Company
(Limited)

Friedlander
Brothers

0
10

237
2

0
20

Govt.
10

years* *

tPremium
Rental,
£50

Rental,
£25

460
0

0

Rental,
£50

260
0

0

Rental,
£25Extens'n,£331 Rental,

£50
Rental,
£50

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£50

Rental,
£50

90
0

0

Rental,
£50

Rental,
£50

80
1

1

104
12
9

337
15
8

80
12
6

3

9

0

115
17
7

160
13
7

108
1

9

453
13
3

Grantees
*

374
R.
89/885
Mar.
29,

1889

16
40

Lyndhurst

*

23
14
11

950
6

3

974
1

2

377
R.
89/1511

June
8,

1889
Farmers'

Agency
Company

(Limited)
288
32

Dunedin

..*
1,424
6

4

125
2

6

1,549
8
10

378 379 381 382 383
R.
89/1878

R.
89/1259

R.
89/1310

R.
89/1333

R.
89/2433

May
1,

1889
Mav
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
Aug.
5,

1889
W

Booth
and
Co.

Rollitt
and
Co.

Belford
Mills
Company

J

Goss Mutual
Agency

[Company
of
New

ZealandPermanent
Investment
and

Loan

Association
of

Canterbur}'
M.

Friedlander Fleming
and

Gilkison
J

GriggFleming
and

Gilkison
Wigram
BrothersFriedlander

Brothers
F

Partridge Miles
and
Co.

Rollitt
and
Co.

Miles
and
Co.

R.
Anderson
and
Co.

Christchurch
Gas,
Coal,
and
Coke

Company
(Limited)

Christchurch
Meat
Company

(Limited)
W
Scott
and
Co.

J

IngramMilburn
Lime
and
Cement
Company

5
79

58
72

106
8

6
62

236
21

Christchurch Ashburton Timaru Christchurch Dunedin
Govt.

* * *

ttttPremium.

407
9

2

574
7

8

932
16
10

1,038
3

9

2,188
9

1

2
13
2

3,584
9

0

852
11
0

36
14
3

193
13
6

410
2

4

4,158
16
8

1
785
7
10

1,074
18
0

2,382
2

7

*

Grantees
*

385
R.
89/1392
May
1,

1889

5
76
Christchurch
Govt.

.I
t

189
10
10

72
10
7

262
1

5

"

386
!

387 388 389 390 391 393 394 395 396 397 398
R.
89/1983

R.
89/1963

R.
89/1624

R.
89/1964

R.
89/1309

R.
89/1279

R.
89/1332.R.

89/1868
R.
89/1262

R.
89/1869

R.
89/1257

R.
89/1867

May
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
Mav
1,
1889

May
1,

1889

60
68

335
5

64
54

374
10

1
78

58
73

6

8

6
47

57
77

5
77

0
26

6

1

Tinwald Gore Winslow Elles
Road Heathcote Ashburton Ohristchurch

* * *
•
:*

»
:* * *

tttttttttttt

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£25 Extension,

£110
Rental,
£50

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£50

Rental,
£50

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£50

Rental,
£25 Extension,

£40

Rental,
£50Extension,£140 Rental,

£25
Rental,
£25

I

36
16
6

490
7

0

413
1

4

1,659
9

1

647
6

4

307
8

0

94
15
10

1
606
12
2

(See
No.
379.)

(See
No.
394.)

2,286
8

7

675
8

9

1
797
14
7

544
7

0

334
3

9

3,507
14
1

15
15
1

223
16
10

2,323
5

1

1,165
15
9

2,210
15
11

2,203
16
1

981
10
1

3,815
2

1

110
10
11

1
830
9

0

Ashburton ChristchurchBurnside Christchurch
Grantees Govt.

* *
"

65
19
5

915
15
0

* *

849
15
7

400
R.
89/1692
Aug.
1,

1889

13
8

Islington

*

t

5,783
11
4

5,421
18
1

11,205
9

5

401 402 409
R.
89/2417

R.
89/2826

R.
89/3018

Aug.
1,

1889
Aug.
1,

1889
Oct.
2,

1889

25
38

20
60

235
25

SouthbridgeEast
Oxford Dunedin

Grantees
5

years*
10

years*

ttPremium

12
5
10

330
2

3

107
11
2

167
9

5

119
17
0

497
11
8

171
0

0

Rental,
£50

410 411 412 414
|

R.
89/3132

B-.
89/3377

..
R.

89/3213
Aug.
1,

1889
May
1,

1889
June
1,

1889
N.Z.

Pine
Company

(Limited)

W
White
and
Co.

Colonial
Bank
of
New
Zealand
(R.

Anderson
and
Co.,
tenants)

Moir
and
Co.

367
72

7
46

236
37

One-tree
Point AddingtonDunedin

Govt.

*

ttt

Rental,
£25

Rental,
£50

15
11
9

1,840
17
10

2,531
7

8

486
15
6

238
12
7

17
19
11

502
7

3

2,079
10
5

2,549
7

7

*

R.
89/2422
Aug.
1,

1889

16
69
Southbrook

12
years*

t

Rental,
£25

494
0

0

502
13
9

996
13
9
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